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Performance Measure 
2013-14 

Year 
2014-15 

Year 
2015-16 

Year 
2016-17 

Year 
2017-18 

Year 

Core Theme/Goal 2:  Student Success 
Objective C:  Support student progress toward achievement of educational goals 

4. Academic Progress2 

Percentage of 
students who 
successfully reached 
semester credit hours 
of 24 credits for part-
time and 42 credits 
for full-time by the 
end of the second 
academic year 

 
(Source: VFA) 
(Goal 2 Objective C Measure VI) 

 

actual 
46.3% 

(646/1,394) 
33.5% 

(324/968) 
58.3% 

(813/1,395) 
59.5% 

(609/1,023) 
---------- 

target 

First year of 
measure; target 

being 
established 

(2011 cohort) 

Second year of 
measure; target 

being 
established 

(2012 cohort) 

Third year of 
measure; target 

being 
established 

(2013 cohort) 

47.5% 
(2014 cohort) 

61%  

Performance Measure 
Fall 2010 
Cohort 

Fall 2011 
Cohort 

Fall 2012 
Cohort 

Fall 2013 
Cohort 

Fall 2014 
Cohort 
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